
DELTA DENTAL OF COLORADO 
PROVIDER RELATIONS TERRITORIES

PRA - Janicia Sanchez 
Internal Representative

jsanchez@ddpco.com | 303-889-8606 

PRA - Ashley Salgado 
Internal Representative

asalgado@ddpco.com | 303-889-8688 

deltadentalco.com

This map identifies which provider relations representative covers your office. Locate your county and find 
the representative in the coordinating color in the key below. The contact information for both your external 
provider relations representative (PRR) and internal provider relations advocate (PRA) is included. If you are 
not sure who to contact, you can email provideradvocate@ddpco.com or call 303-889-8677.

PRR - Cambrea Blackhawk 
External Representative

cblackhawk@ddpco.com | 720-489-4770 
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PRR - Jeri Steen 
External Senior Representative

jsteen@ddpco.com | 303-889-8692 

PRA - Nicole Miller 
Internal Senior Representative

nmiller@ddpco.com | 303-889-8667 

PRR - Dorothy Velasquez 
External Representative

dvelasquez@ddpco.com | 303-889-8601 
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